

BID SUMMARY

Project: Country Club Heights Erosion Control Project

Contract No. PW 17-31166
 Project No. 95191
 Project Type(s) Erosion Control Project

Begin Advertise: 4/4/2018
 Bid Opening: 4/26/2018
 Anticipated Award: 5/8/2018

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	V&C Construction, Inc.		MKD Construction, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$77,700.00	\$77,700.00
2	72007	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,150.00	\$5,150.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
4	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
5	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	10	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
6	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	EA	18	\$120.00	\$2,160.00	\$150.00	\$2,700.00
7	130670A	TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE, MODIFIED	LF	227	\$15.00	\$3,405.00	\$9.00	\$2,043.00
8	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
9	141000	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	LF	2,309	\$5.00	\$11,545.00	\$6.50	\$15,008.50
10	190101A	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (MEADOW VALE BASIN)	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$27,900.00	\$27,900.00
11	194001B	DITCH EXCAVATION (BLANKET LINED CHANNEL)	LF	895	\$75.00	\$67,125.00	\$72.00	\$64,440.00
12	194001B	DITCH EXCAVATION (ROCK LINED CHANNEL)	LF	77	\$150.00	\$11,550.00	\$178.00	\$13,706.00
13	210011A	HUMUS	CY	27	\$275.00	\$7,425.00	\$525.00	\$14,175.00
14	210012A	MULCH	CY	40	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$255.00	\$10,200.00
15	210013A	TACKIFIER	SF	21,051	\$0.45	\$9,472.95	\$0.20	\$4,210.20

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	V&C Construction, Inc.		MKD Construction, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
16	390132A	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) (SF)	SF	1,359	\$21.00	\$28,539.00	\$36.00	\$48,924.00
17	394090A	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY R&R)	SF	521	\$25.00	\$13,025.00	\$45.00	\$23,445.00
18	510502A	DRAINAGE INLET - TYPE 2	EA	3	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$8,200.00	\$24,600.00
19	641107A	18" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE)	LF	254	\$225.00	\$57,150.00	\$230.00	\$58,420.00
20	700639	36" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET (0.109" THICK)	EA	4	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$10,350.00	\$41,400.00
21	705011	18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	7	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,855.00	\$12,985.00
22	710242A	MODIFY INLET GRATE	EA	6	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$15,300.00
23	721026A	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, METHOD A) (SF)	SF	6,232	\$12.00	\$74,784.00	\$16.00	\$99,712.00
24	721013A	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD A) (LF)	LF	539	\$18.00	\$9,702.00	\$57.00	\$30,723.00
25	731504A	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	876	\$45.00	\$39,420.00	\$129.00	\$113,004.00
Total - Schedule A						\$599,602.95		\$780,445.70
26	999990	MOBILIZATION SPECIFIC TO ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID - SCHEDULE B	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00
27	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT SPECIFIC TO ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID - SCHEDULE B	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
28	394076A	SUPPLY AND PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	128	\$45.00	\$5,760.00	\$59.00	\$7,552.00
29	721026B	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (ROCKERY WALL, METHOD A) (SF)	SF	1,468	\$82.00	\$120,376.00	\$94.75	\$139,093.00
Total Schedule B						\$146,136.00		\$158,395.00
TOTAL						\$745,738.95		\$938,840.70